A celebration of the natural wonders, unique culture,
and hidden magic to be found along our own rugged coastline...
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Our signature cocktail menu has been developed by our in-house
mixologists, working hard to track down the best possible produce
in our area. In this endeavour, we have created a cocktail menu
that is inspired by our location, our people, and our ongoing
commitment to the environment.
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Riley's Rose €140 :
Saffron Infused Absolut Vodka, Burren Honey, 3 —
Peach Tea, Rose - Pomegranate Foam (2,3,7) j
-
Featured Supplier: Burren Honey / o
—r /
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Merrow's Comb €14.550 L
y QuETE
Micil Poitin, Valentia Island Vermouth, Campari j‘j
Infused with Cherry and Hibiscus Tea
- /
Featured Supplier: Guru House Tea B f " o 4
T
¥
The Postbox €14.50 C
Popcorn Infused Locals Whiskey, Dark Chocolate, pr /;J
Salted Caramel, Sea Truffles (2) o /
~
Featured Supplier: Wild Irish Seaweeds B f e o I
s
- -
Kilstiffen Key €14.00 f

Wild Corse Infused Mist and Moss Gin,

Foraged Nettle Cordial, Lemon, Three Cents Tonic Water

Featured Supplier: Armada, Mist + Moss Gin
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Emerald Mist €14.00 r, |
Cucumber Infused Absolut Vodka, Ginger, Mint, Lime ﬂmm:;i -:f"j
Featured Supplier: Armada Farm L /J
Y Sy
—
..r-"": f—/
The Reef €14.50 i |
Homemade Pineapple - Jalapeno Shrub, Fresh Cilantro, ~¢ o~
Sea Salt, Lime, Aperol, Olmeca Tequila Altos j
Featured Supplier: Wild Kitchen ) )}f ;-__,,,Iﬁr'rf
—
_J"""“" f
The Ark €15.00 e
Smoked Old Fashioned made with Wagyu Marrow-Washed ﬂmmm;,;é j"j
Locals Whiskey, Celery & Orange Bitters (9) _ j’
f-_"
Featured Supplier: Wild Atlantic Wagyu B e
e
e
. .
Sunset at the Pier €15.00 g
Jameson Black Barrel, Port, Passionfruit, g —
Amada Pantry 3 fruit Marmalade, Three Cents Soda (12) j
»,

Featured Supplier: The Clare Jam Company




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aviation

Dingle Gin, Fresh Lemon, Maraschino,
Créme de Violette

Aran Island Iced Tea

Mist + Moss Gin, Havana Club 3, Altos
Silver Tequila, Absolut Vodka, Orange
Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Coca Cola (1)

Mojito
Hawvana Club 3, Armada Farm Mint,
Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup

Mai Tai

Armada Signature Rurmn Blend, Orange
Ligueur, Fresh Lime, Orgeat, topped with
Seadog Dark Rum (7)

Clover Club

Dingle Gin, Fresh Lemon, Lillet Blanc,
Raspberry Syrup, Whites (3)

Moscow Mule

Absolut Vodka, Fresh Lime, Three
Cents Ginger Beer, Lime Twist

Caipirinha
Fuba Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Sugar

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.50

€14.50

Paloma

Altos Silver Tequila, Three Cents Pink
Grapefruit Soda, Orange Liqueur, Fresh
Lime

Margarita

Altos Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime,
Agave, Wild Kitchen Sea Salt

Espresso Martini

Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur (1,7)
*Upgrade to Grey Goose Vodka

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Fresh Lemon,

Pineapple Juice, Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur,

Prosecco (1,4)

0Old Fashioned

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar Syrup
*Upgrade to Woodford Reserve

Dirty Martini

Grey Goose Yodka, Dry
Vermouth, Olive

Don’t see your favourite?
Ask your server!

€14.00

€14.50

€14.00

€15.50

€14.50

€15.00

€17.00

€17.00




SIGNATURE SERVES

Signature Hot Whiskey €10.00

Powers John's Lane Whiskey with our
Homemade Spiced Syrup

Mist + Moss Gin €11.80

Three Cents Aegean Tonic, Grapefruit
and Mint

Grey Goose & Lemon €13.90

Grey Goose Vodka, Three Cents Lemon
Tonic

Jameson & Ginger Ale €10.00

Jamescon Criginal, paired with Ginger Ale,
a Slice of Lime

BUBBLES

Golden Hour €28.00

Veuve Clicquot Champagne, Amaretto,
Orange Blossom, White Chocolate -
Cheesecake Foam (3,7,12,8)

Bellini Bar €11.95

Choose your Favourite Flavour and Build your

Bellini! Prosecco + Peach / Passionfruit,

Strawberry / Raspberry / and many more! (12)

*Upgrade to Veuve Clicquot Champagne €22.00

Armada 75 €12.50

Mist and Maoss Gin, Fresh Lemon, Prosecco (12)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Flora €10.00

Ceder's non-alcoholic Gin, Fresh Watermelon,
Muddled Basil, Strawberry

Social Tale €11.00

Ceder's non-alcoholic Gin, Apple Juice,
Elderflower, Fresh Lemon Juice, Three Cents
Aegean Tonic

Lemon Balm Breeze €9.00

Guru Tea House Syrup, Lemon Balm, Ray Malloy
Honey, Armada Farm Mint, Elderflover

LOW ALCOHOL

Hugo €10.50
Elderflower Cordial, Prosecco, Armada

Farm Mint (4)

Red Dragon Spritzer €9.50

Lillet Blanc infused with Guru Berry Tea,
Fresh Lemon Juices, Prosecco (4)




WHISKEYS

Visit Johnny Burke's and see their Whiskey

Bible with over 80 Irish Whiskeys for you
to choose from...

County Clare’s Finest Whiskey...

Armada 50 Series

Armada Fifty Whiskey €18.00
Armada Fifty One Whiskey €15.00
Armada Fifty Two Whiskey €14.50
Armada Fifty Three Whiskey €12.50
Armada Fifty Four Whiskey €12.50
The Locals, Armada Hotel €7.00
JJ. Corry The Gael €12.60
JJ. Corry Hanson €7.00
JJ. Corry The Banner Blend €9.00

Irish Whiskey
Method & Madness Single

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Blue Spot

Midleton Very Rare
Teeling Small Batch
Teeling Single Malt
Powers John Lane
Redbreast 12 Yr Old
Redbreast 15 Yr Old
Redbreast 21 Yr Old
Redbreast 27 Yr Old
Knappogue Castle 12 Yr Old
Bushmills 16 Yr Old

Slane

€11.00
€9.80
€13.50
€19.00
€14.50
€28.00
€7.00
€7.50
€11.00
€11.50
€18.00
€35.00
€84.00
€11.00
€16.00
€8.00




Black Bush

Bart's Blended Irish Whiskey
Writers Tears Copper Pot
Writers Tears Cask Strength
Tullamore Dew

Jameson Original

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates Stout

Dingle Single Malt

€6.60
€7.00
€8.00
€22.00
€6.60
€6.60
€9.00
€7.50
€10.00

Scotch
Black & White

Talisker Whisky: Single Malt
Chivas Regal 12 Yr Old
Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie 18 Yr Old
Ardbeg 10 Yr Old

Bourbon
Makers Mark Whiskey

Knob Creek

Jefferson's Bourbon

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple

Woodford Reserve

€6.60
€9.00
€8.70
€10.00
€11.00
€22.00
€10.00

€6.60
€12.00
€19.00
€6.60
€7.20
€6.60
€9.00




IRISH GIN

We believe Irish Gins are world leaders for
quality and character, and as such we have

committed to only sourcing Irish Gins, which
also supports Irish businesses and Irish Jobs

Mist + Moss | Armada Hotel, Co. Clare €790
Grapefruit & Mint*

Berthas Revenge Gin | Co. Cork €7.25
Orange*

Glendalough Rose Gin | Co. Wicklow €8.60
Rosemary Sprig & Crapefruit*

Slingshot Irish Gin | Co. Longford €8.00
Mint Sprig & Lime Wheel*

Shortcross | Co. Down €10.00
Orange Zest & Mint*

Dingle Gin | Co.Kerry €7.50

Raspberry & Lemon Wheel*

Irish Crystal Apple Gin | Co. Kilkenny €10.00
Mint & Blackberries*

Moér Berry Gin | Co. Offaly €8.50
Raspberry, Blackberry & Strawberry*

Thin Gin | Co. Waterford €£7.00
Lemon Wheel & Coriander®

The Muff Potato Gin | Co. Donegal €8.00
Orange Slice & Rosemary*

Drumshambo

Gunpowder Gin | Co. Leitrim €8.00

Grapefruit®

Method and Madness Gin | co. Cork €7.80
Lemon Zest*

Cork Dry Gin | Co. Cork €6.60
Lemon Wheel*

Micil Gin | Co. Galway €7.60
Orange Wheel*

Boatyard Double Gin | Co. Fermanagh  €8.50
Lemon Wheel*

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Ceders Gin | Sweden €6.60
Juniper Berries, Raspberry,
Lime Wheel & Mint

*Suggested Garnish




TONICS

Two Cents Plain
Three Cents Tonic Water
Three Cents Dry Tonic

Three Cents Aegean Tonic

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda

Three Cents Lemon Tonic

Three Cents Ginger Beer

Three Cents Tonic Water Zero Sugar

TEQUILA

Casamigos Tequila Blanco
Del Maguey Mezcal: Vida

Don Julio Tequila Blanco

Olmeca Tequila Altos Plata Blanco

Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Patrdn Tequila Silver

Patrén Anejo Tequila

“

\

€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€3.90

€12.50
€8.50
€11.00
€6.60
€6.60
€10.00
€15.00

RUM

Bacardi Rum

Bacardi Raspberry

Bacardi Mango Chile
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Sea Dog Dark Rum

Havana Club Rum 3
Diplomatico Reserva

Cachaca Rum

VODKA

Absolut Vodka
Absolut Citron
Absolut Lime
Absolut Vanilla
Dingle Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Titos (GF)

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€9.00
€8.40

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€7.30
€10.00
€6.60
€8.50




LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Brandy & Port

Tia Maria

Archers Schnapps: Peach
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Amaretto

Creme De Cassis
Creme De Menthe
Southern Comfort
Tequila Rose Liqueur
Cointreau

Drambuie

Frangelico

Irish Mist Liqueur
Malibu

Pernod

Antica Vermouth

€6.60
€7.50
€6.60
€6.20
€6.60
€7.00
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€7.00

COGNAC

Hennessy

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Chateau de Calvados

Armagnac 25 Yr Old

APERITIFS

Aperol Aperitivo
Campari Bitter
Martini Extra Dry

Ricard Pastis

DIGESTIFS

Ramazzotti Sambuca
Martini Roso

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rouge

Lillet Rosé

€6.80
€11.00
€29.00
€7.00
€16.60

€13.50
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60




SHERRY & PORT

Sandeman Port

| Gaia, Portugal

This Ruby Porto is rich and gloriously red with
plum and berry notes. Savour it with creamy

cheeses, chocolate desserts or fruit pies

Graham's - Late Bottled Vintage Port
| Douro Valley, Portugal

Powerful, full-bodied and complex with
flavours of dark red fruits, spices and dark
chocolate. Where's the Blue Cheese?

Graham's - 10 Year Old Tawny Port
| Douro Valley, Portugal

Aged in wood for an average of 10 years,
tawny in colour with flavours of carmel,
apricot, raisins and roasted nuts

Karoly Ats - Late Harvest Tokaj
| Tokaj, Hungary

Made from late harvested (very ripe)
grapes. A lovely balance between
sweetness (marmalade, peaches and

apricots) and citrusy acidity

Gran Barquero Oloroso Sherry

| Andalucia, Spain

Intense and complex aromas of raisin,
dried apricot, walnuts, and mixed spice
on the nose. On the palate it is
concentrated and elegant, slightly off dry

€6.00

€12.00

€14.00

€16.00

€7.00

HOT LIQUEUR DRINKS

Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
French Coffee
Calypso Coffee
Hot Whiskey
Hot Port

Hot Brandy

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Latte

Mocha

Flat White
Cappuccino
Herbal Tea

Hot Chocolate
Milk: Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soya

€10.00
€10.00
€11.00
€10.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.30

€3.60
€3.80
€3.30
€4.00
€4.30
€4.40
€4.30
€4.30
€£3.80

€4.50
+€0.60




WINES

Red Glass Bottle

tlg (2018) €8.50 €35.00

Tempranillo | Carifiena, Spain

Carifiena (300km inland from Barcelona) may not
be well known, but wine making there has a long
history. Recent investment, and those long warm
summers, are producing tasty, soft, juicy wines

Finca Florencia (2018) €8.80 €38.00

Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec's bramble fruit flavours and dark
chocolate intensity are softened by spending 6
months in American ocak barrels

Chateau Bonnet (2013) €11.50 €47.00

Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon | Bordeaux Superior

Soft but not flabby, tannins but not tannic, red
fruits but not jam, hints of chocolate, toasty ocak
and pepper

Baron de Ley (2014) €14.50 €55.00

Rioja Reserva |Rioja, Spain

Our signature red & a vineyard we have visited,
experienced, and are passionate about

Monte Velho (2021) €9.80 €41.00

Syrah | Alentejo, Portugal

Medium to full bodied, dark red fruits with hints
of leather and sweet spices

Paparuda (2022) €8.50 €35.00

Pinot Noir |Romania

For something a little more medium bodied, with
sensible alcohol levels, try this delicious
Romanian Pinot Noir

ﬂ_

White Glass Bottle

Comte de Treilliere (2019)

Sauvignon Blanc

€8.50 €35.00

| Vin de France

Classic French Sauvignon Blanc. Gentle
gooseberries and elderflower with delicious

crisp acidity. Perfect with our Burren Smoked
Salmon

Mezzecorona (2019) €8.50 €36.00

Forte Alta Pinot Grigio
| Dolomites, Italy

Pinot Grigio can be a bit bland. But Forte
Alto's grapes work hard to ripen in their high
altitude vineyards in the alpine foothills. It
gives their wines just that bit extra flavour,
attitude and interest

Montford Estate (2019) €9.40 €40.00

Sauvignon Blanc
| Mariborough, New Zealand

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc has become
one of Ireland's most popular wine styles. A
glass of this Montford Estate wversion shows
why




Glass Bottle

Etra (2018)

Albarino
| Riax Baixas, Galicia

€9.80 €41.00

Albarino, Spain's ‘hot' white grape variety
from the top left hand corner of the
country. Fruity and floral aromas make you
think it's Sauvignon Blanc but citrus and
apricot flavours prove it isn't

Domaine Chatelain (2019) €14.50 €55.00

Sancerre

| Loire Valley

The original, and classic, Sauvignon Blanc.
Fresh, crunchy and alive

Rosé

Chateau Fontaréche Cuvée €860 €36.00
Tradition Rosé Corbiéres

Rosé
| Vin de France
A delicious, dry Rosé. Strawberry and

grenadine fruits, with a hint of grown up
gooseberry & mint

Sparkling Glass  Bottle

Vini Tonon €9.95 €£44.00
Rosé Frizzante'Rosa Mundi’

| Italy

Bursting with delicious strawberry and
raspberry fruit, kept in check with fizz and chill

Bedin €9.50 €42.00

Prosecco

| Italy

Nothing like a glass of bubbles to lift the spirit.
Treat yourself

Veuve Clicquot

€22.00 €115.00
€25.00 €140.00
€28.00 €160.00

Champagne Brut
Champagne Rosé
Champagne Vintage
| France

In a perfect world, everyone would have a
glass of Champagne every evening.

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Flight €35.00

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut, Rosé &
Vintage

Please ask your server for a full wine list.

Non-Alcoholic Wine & Prosecco available,
please ask your server




“No man was ever born into this world with such a passionate
love of liquor as myself. It isn’t just that I love liquor for the
taste of it, I love the plop of whiskey into a glass.

Ilove it. I love to listen to it. I love to see the cream on a pint.

I love the first, powerful violent impact of a glass of whiskey

when I throw it back in me, and it hits the mark below. I chase
it then with a pint, and that’s even more beautiful still.”

-John B. Keane -

ALLERGENS
(1) Gluten, (2) Milk, (3) Eggs. (4) Sulphites, (5) Celery, (6) Lupin, (7) Nuts, (8) Peanuts,
(?) Soy, (10) Shellfish, (11) Fish, (12) Molluses, (13) Mustard, (14) Sesame
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