WILD WEST CLARE

A celebration of the natural wonders, unique culture, and hidden magic to be found along our own rugged coastline...





ARMADA CREATIONS

Our signature cocktail menu has been developed by our in-house mixologists, working hard to track down the best possible produce in our area. In this endeavour, we have created a cocktail menu that is inspired by our location, our people, and our ongoing commitment to the environment.



Riley's Rose

Saffron Infused Absolut Vodka, Burren Honey, Peach Tea, Rose - Pomegranate Foam (2,3,7)

Featured Supplier: Burren Honey



€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.00

Merrow's Comb

Micil Poitin, Valentia Island Vermouth, Campari Infused with Cherry and Hibiscus Tea

Featured Supplier: Guru House Tea



The Postbox

Popcorn Infused Locals Whiskey, Dark Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Sea Truffles (2)

Featured Supplier: Wild Irish Seaweeds



Kilstiffen Key

Wild Gorse Infused Mist and Moss Gin, Foraged Nettle Cordial, Lemon, Three Cents Tonic Water

Featured Supplier: Armada, Mist + Moss Gin



Emerald Mist

€14.00

Cucumber Infused Absolut Vodka, Ginger, Mint, Lime

Featured Supplier: Armada Farm



The Reef

€14.50

Homemade Pineapple - Jalapeno Shrub, Fresh Cilantro, Sea Salt, Lime, Aperol, Olmeca Tequila Altos

Featured Supplier: Wild Kitchen



The Ark

€15.00

Smoked Old Fashioned made with Wagyu Marrow-Washed Locals Whiskey, Celery & Orange Bitters (9)

Featured Supplier: Wild Atlantic Wagyu



Sunset at the Pier

€15.00

Jameson Black Barrel, Port, Passionfruit, Amada Pantry 3 fruit Marmalade, Three Cents Soda (12)

Featured Supplier: The Clare Jam Company



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aviation Dingle Gin, Fresh Lemon, Maraschino, Crème de Violette	€14.00	Paloma Altos Silver Tequila, Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime	€14.00
Aran Island Iced Tea Mist + Moss Gin, Havana Club 3, Altos Silver Tequila, Absolut Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Coca Cola (1)	€14.00	Margarita Altos Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Agave, Wild Kitchen Sea Salt	€14.50
Mojito Havana Club 3, Armada Farm Mint, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup	€14.00	Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Espresso, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur (1,7) *Upgrade to Grey Goose Vodka	€14.00 €15.50
Mai Tai Armada Signature Rum Blend, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime, Orgeat, topped with Seadog Dark Rum (7)	€14.00	Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Fresh Lemon, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Prosecco (1,4)	€14.50
Clover Club Dingle Gin, Fresh Lemon, Lillet Blanc, Raspberry Syrup, Whites (3)	€14.00	Old Fashioned Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar Syrup	€15.00
Moscow Mule Absolut Vodka, Fresh Lime, Three	€14.50	*Upgrade to Woodford Reserve	€17.00
Cents Ginger Beer, Lime Twist Caipirinha Fubá Cachaça, Fresh Lime, Sugar	€14.50	Dirty Martini Grey Goose Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Olive	€17.00

Don't see your favourite? Ask your server!

SIGNATURE SERVE	S	NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Signature Hot Whiskey Powers John's Lane Whiskey with our Homemade Spiced Syrup	€10.00	Flora Ceder's non-alcoholic Gin, Fresh Watermelon, Muddled Basil, Strawberry	€10.00
Mist + Moss Gin Three Cents Aegean Tonic, Grapefruit and Mint	€11.80	Social Tale Ceder's non-alcoholic Gin, Apple Juice, Elderflower, Fresh Lemon Juice, Three Cents Aegean Tonic	€11.00
Grey Goose & Lemon Grey Goose Vodka, Three Cents Lemon Tonic	€13.90	Lemon Balm Breeze Guru Tea House Syrup, Lemon Balm, Ray Molloy Honey, Armada Farm Mint, Elderflower	€9.00
Jameson & Ginger Ale Jameson Original, paired with Ginger Ale, a Slice of Lime	€10.00	LOW ALCOHOL Hugo Elderflower Cordial, Prosecco, Armada	€10.50
BUBBLES		Farm Mint (4)	
Golden Hour Veuve Clicquot Champagne, Amaretto, Orange Blossom, White Chocolate - Cheesecake Foam (3,7,12,8)	€28.00	Red Dragon Spritzer Lillet Blanc infused with Guru Berry Tea, Fresh Lemon Juices, Prosecco (4)	€9.50
Bellini Bar Choose your Favourite Flavour and Build your Bellini! Prosecco + Peach / Passionfruit, Strawberry / Raspberry / and many more! (12) *Upgrade to Veuve Clicquot Champagne	€11.95 €22.00		
Armada 75 Mist and Moss Gin, Fresh Lemon, Prosecco (12)	€12.50		

WHISKEYS

Visit Johnny Burke's and see their Whiskey Bible with over 80 Irish Whiskeys for you to choose from...

County Clare's Finest Whiskey...

Al Illudu Jo Del les	Armad	a 50	Series
----------------------	-------	------	--------

Armada Fifty Whiskey

Armada Fifty One Whiskey	€15.00
Armada Fifty Two Whiskey	€14.50
Armada Fifty Three Whiskey	€12.50
Armada Fifty Four Whiskey	€12.50
The Locals, Armada Hotel	€7.00
JJ. Corry The Gael	€12.60
JJ. Corry Hanson	€7.00
JJ. Corry The Banner Blend	€9.00

Irish Whiskey

€18.00

Method & Madness Single	€11.00
Green Spot	€9.80
Yellow Spot	€13.50
Red Spot	€19.00
Blue Spot	€14.50
Midleton Very Rare	€28.00
Teeling Small Batch	€7.00
Teeling Single Malt	€7.50
Powers John Lane	€11.00
Redbreast 12 Yr Old	€11.50
Redbreast 15 Yr Old	€18.00
Redbreast 21 Yr Old	€35.00
Redbreast 27 Yr Old	€84.00
Knappogue Castle 12 Yr Old	€11.00
Bushmills 16 Yr Old	€16.00
Slane	€8.00

		Scotch	
Black Bush	€6.60	Black & White	€6.60
Bart's Blended Irish Whiskey	€7.00	Talisker Whisky: Single Malt	€9.00
Writers Tears Copper Pot	€8.00	Chivas Regal 12 Yr Old	€8.70
Writers Tears Cask Strength	€22.00	Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old	€10.00
Tullamore Dew	€6.60	Glenmorangie	€11.00
Jameson Original	€6.60	Glenmorangie 18 Yr Old	€22.00
Jameson Black Barrel	€9.00	Ardbeg 10 Yr Old	€10.00
Jameson Caskmates Stout	€7.50		
Dingle Single Malt	€10.00	Bourbon	
		Makers Mark Whiskey	€6.60
		Knob Creek	€12.00
		Jefferson's Bourbon	€19.00
		Jack Daniel's	€6.60
		Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack	€7.20
		Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple	€6.60
		Woodford Reserve	€9.00

IRISH GIN

We believe Irish Gins are world leaders for quality and character, and as such we have committed to only sourcing Irish Gins, which also supports Irish businesses and Irish Jobs

Mist + Moss Armada Hotel, Co. Clare Grapefruit & Mint*	€7.90
Berthas Revenge Gin Co. Cork Orange*	€7.25
Glendalough Rose Gin Co. Wicklow Rosemary Sprig & Grapefruit*	€8.60
Slingshot Irish Gin Co. Longford Mint Sprig & Lime Wheel*	€8.00
Shortcross Co. Down Orange Zest & Mint*	€10.00
Dingle Gin <i>Co. Kerry</i> Raspberry & Lemon Wheel*	€7.50
Irish Crystal Apple Gin Co. Kilkenny Mint & Blackberries*	€10.00
Mór Berry Gin <i>Co. Offaly</i> Raspberry, Blackberry & Strawberry*	€8.50

Thin Gin Co. Waterford Lemon Wheel & Coriander*	€7.00
The Muff Potato Gin Co. Donegal Orange Slice & Rosemary*	€8.00
Drumshambo Gunpowder Gin Co. Leitrim Grapefruit*	€8.00
Method and Madness Gin Co. Cork Lemon Zest*	€7.80
Cork Dry Gin Co. Cork Lemon Wheel*	€6.60
Micil Gin Co. Galway Orange Wheel*	€7.60
Boatyard Double Gin Co. Fermanagh Lemon Wheel*	€8.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Ceders Gin Sweden	€6.60
Juniper Berries, Raspberry,	
Lime Wheel & Mint	

TONICS		RUM	
Two Cents Plain	€3.90	Bacardi Rum	€6.60
Three Cents Tonic Water	€3.90	Bacardi Raspberry	€6.60
Three Cents Dry Tonic	€3.90	Bacardi Mango Chile	€6.60
Three Cents Aegean Tonic	€3.90	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	€6.60
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda	€3.90	Sea Dog Dark Rum	€6.60
Three Cents Lemon Tonic	€3.90	Havana Club Rum 3	€6.60
Three Cents Ginger Beer	€3.90	Diplomatico Reserva	€9.00
Three Cents Tonic Water Zero Sugar	€3.90	Cachaca Rum	€8.40
TEQUILA		VODKA	
Casamigos Tequila Blanco	€12.50	Absolut Vodka	€6.60
Del Maguey Mezcal: Vida	€8.50	Absolut Citron	€6.60
Don Julio Tequila Blanco	€11.00	Absolut Lime	€6.60
Olmeca Tequila Altos Plata Blanco	€6.60	Absolut Vanilla	€6.60
Olmeca Tequila Reposado	€6.60	Dingle Vodka	€7.30
Patrón Tequila Silver	€10.00	Grey Goose Vodka	€10.00
Patrón Añejo Tequila	€15.00	Smirnoff Vodka	€6.60
		Titos (GF)	€8.50



LIQUEURS		COGNAC	
Baileys Irish Cream	€6.60	Hennessy	€6.80
Brandy & Port	€7.50	Hennessy VSOP	€11.00
Tia Maria	€6.60	Hennessy XO	€29.00
Archers Schnapps: Peach	€6.20	Château de Calvados	€7.00
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	€6.60	Armagnac 25 Yr Old	€16.60
Amaretto	€7.00		
Creme De Cassis	€6.60		
Creme De Menthe	€6.60	APÉRITIFS	
Southern Comfort	€6.60	Aperol Aperitivo	€13.50
Tequila Rose Liqueur	€6.60	Campari Bitter	€6.60
Cointreau	€6.60	Martini Extra Dry	€6.60
Drambuie	€6.60	Ricard Pastis	€6.60
Frangelico	€6.60		
Irish Mist Liqueur	€6.60		
Malibu	€6.60	DIGESTIFS	
Pernod	€6.60	Ramazzotti Sambuca	€6.60
Antica Vermouth	€7.00	Martini Roso	€6.60
		Lillet Blanc	€6.60
		Lillet Rouge	€6.60
		Lillet Rosé	€6.60

SHERRY & PORT		HOT LIQUEUR	DRINKS
Sandeman Port	€6.00	Irish Coffee	€10.00
Gaia, Portugal		Baileys Coffee	€10.00
This Ruby Porto is rich and gloriously red with plum and berry notes. Savour it with creamy		French Coffee	€11.00
cheeses, chocolate desserts or fruit pies		Calypso Coffee	€10.00
Graham's - Late Bottled Vintage Port	€12.00	Hot Whiskey	€8.00
Douro Valley, Portugal		Hot Port	€8.00
Powerful, full-bodied and complex with flavours of dark red fruits, spices and dark chocolate. Where's the Blue Cheese?		Hot Brandy	€8.30
chocolate. Where's the Blue Cheese?		HOT DRINKS	
Graham's - 10 Year Old Tawny Port	€14.00	Tea	€3.60
Douro Valley, Portugal		Americano	€3.80
Aged in wood for an average of 10 years, tawny in colour with flavours of carmel,		Espresso	€3.30
apricot, raisins and roasted nuts		Double Espresso	€4.00
Karoly Ats - Late Harvest Tokaj	€16.00	Latte	€4.30
Tokaj, Hungary		Mocha	€4.40
Made from late harvested (very ripe)		Flat White	€4.30
grapes. A lovely balance between sweetness (marmalade, peaches and		Cappuccino	€4.30
apricots) and citrusy acidity		Herbal Tea	€3.80
Gran Barquero Oloroso Sherry	€7.00	Hot Chocolate	€4.50
Andalucía, Spain	C7.00	Milk: Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soya	+€0.60
Intense and complex aromas of raisin, dried apricot, walnuts, and mixed spice on the nose. On the palate it is concentrated and elegant, slightly off dry			

WINES

Red Glass Bottle

tlg (2018) €8.50 €35.00

Tempranillo | Cariñena, Spain

Cariñena (300km inland from Barcelona) may not be well known, but wine making there has a long history. Recent investment, and those long warm summers, are producing tasty, soft, juicy wines

Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec's bramble fruit flavours and dark chocolate intensity are softened by spending 6 months in American oak barrels

Chateau Bonnet (2013) €11.50 €47.00

Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon | Bordeaux Superior Soft but not flabby, tannins but not tannic, red fruits but not jam, hints of chocolate, toasty oak and pepper

Baron de Ley (2014) €14.50 €55.00

Rioja Reserva | Rioja, Spain

Our signature red & a vineyard we have visited, experienced, and are passionate about

Monte Velho (2021) €9.80 €41.00

Syrah | Alentejo, Portugal

Medium to full bodied, dark red fruits with hints of leather and sweet spices

Paparuda (2022) €8.50 €35.00

Pinot Noir | Romania

For something a little more medium bodied, with sensible alcohol levels, try this delicious Romanian Pinot Noir White Glass Bottle

Comte de Treilliere (2019) €8.50 €35.00

Sauvignon Blanc

| Vin de France

Classic French Sauvignon Blanc. Gentle gooseberries and elderflower with delicious crisp acidity. Perfect with our Burren Smoked Salmon

Forte Alta Pinot Grigio

| Dolomites, Italy

Pinot Grigio can be a bit bland. But Forte Alto's grapes work hard to ripen in their high altitude vineyards in the alpine foothills. It gives their wines just that bit extra flavour, attitude and interest

Montford Estate (2019) €9.40 €40.00

Sauvignon Blanc

| Marlborough, New Zealand

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc has become one of Ireland's most popular wine styles. A glass of this Montford Estate version shows why

Glass Bottle

Etra (2018) €9.80 €41.00

Albariño

| Riax Baixas, Galicia

Albariño, Spain's 'hot' white grape variety from the top left hand corner of the country. Fruity and floral aromas make you think it's Sauvignon Blanc but citrus and apricot flavours prove it isn't

Domaine Chatelain (2019) €14.50 €55.00

Sancerre

| Loire Valley

The original, and classic, Sauvignon Blanc. Fresh, crunchy and alive

Rosé

Château Fontarèche Cuvée €8.60 €36.00 Tradition Rosé Corbières

Rosé

| Vin de France

A delicious, dry Rosé. Strawberry and grenadine fruits, with a hint of grown up gooseberry & mint

Sparkling

Vini Tonon €9.95 €44.00

Bottle

Glass

Rosé Frizzante'Rosa Mundi'

Italy

Bursting with delicious strawberry and raspberry fruit, kept in check with fizz and chill

Bedin €9.50 €42.00

Prosecco

Italy

Nothing like a glass of bubbles to lift the spirit. Treat yourself

Veuve Clicquot

Champagne Brut	€22.00	€115.00
Champagne Rosé	€25.00	€140.00
Champagne Vintage	€28.00	€160.00

France

In a perfect world, everyone would have a glass of Champagne every evening.

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Flight €35.00

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut, Rosé & Vintage

Please ask your server for a full wine list.

Non-Alcoholic Wine & Prosecco available, please ask your server

"No man was ever born into this world with such a passionate love of liquor as myself. It isn't just that I love liquor for the taste of it, I love the plop of whiskey into a glass.

I love it. I love to listen to it. I love to see the cream on a pint. I love the first, powerful violent impact of a glass of whiskey when I throw it back in me, and it hits the mark below. I chase it then with a pint, and that's even more beautiful still."

-John B. Keane -

ALLERGENS